

Head :- NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Deshi Rastpur Road to Paswan to 19
Road.

Executive Engineer

Public Works Dept.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Basant Kumar 387

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no ①/① providing and fixing benchmark etc. vide item no ① on p-①					
Qty = 1.000 @ Rs 4312.61/m					
					= Rs 4313.00
Item no ②/② releasing and grubbing road land etc. vide item no ② on p-①					
Qty = 0.16 hect @ Rs 7297.84/hect					
					= Rs 11632.00
Item no ③/③ Construction of embankment etc.					
vide item no ③ on p-①					
Qty = 341.35 cm @ Rs 259.79/cm					
					= Rs 88679.00
Item no ④/④ Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders etc.					
vide item no ④ on p-①					
Qty = 214.23 cm @ Rs 263.32/cm					
					= Rs 56411.00
Item no ⑤/⑤ Construction of GSB & I materials etc. vide item no ⑤ on p-②					
Qty = 87.31 cm @ Rs 297.96/cm					
					= Rs 25894.00

Continuation

Total = Rs 4,14,929.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F - Rs 4,14,929.00
item no 6/6 providing, laying concrete materials etc.					
vide item no 5 on p-9					
Qty = 65.47 cum @ Rs 4794.01/cum					
					= Rs 313864.00
item no 7/7 construction of un-surfaced pcc etc.					
vide item no 6 on p-9					
Qty = 140.76 cum @ Rs 8191.41/cum					
					= Rs 11,53,023.00
item no 8/8 providing and giving masonry band etc.					
vide item no 7 on p-9 and 8.					
Qty = 4.00 cum @ Rs 11,296.90/cum					
					= Rs 45,188.00
item no 9/9 1/2 km Rce m/s grade km stone etc.					
1/2 km stone etc.					
vide item no 8 on p-9					
Qty = 1.00 cum @ Rs 2745.57/cum					
					= Rs 2746.00
Total					= Rs 19,29,750.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs 19,29,750.00
④ ① 200mm stone etc.					
vide item no ① on p-③					
Qty = 1.00m @ Rs 780.85/each					
					Rs 781.00
Item no ⑥ p/v and fixing boundary pillar etc.					
vide item no ⑤ on p-③					
Qty = 8.00m @ Rs 649.11/each					
					Rs 5193.00
Item no ① p/v and fixing gate-ro-rolective etc.					
① 600mm eq. triangle etc.					
vide item no ① on p-③					
Qty = 9.00m @ 4171.70/each					
					Rs 8343.00
② 600mm x 450mm Rectangular etc.					
vide item no ① on p-③					
Qty = 2.00m @ Rs 5442.65/each					
					Rs 10,885.00
③ 900mm side octagon etc.					
vide item no ① on p-③					
Qty = 2.00m @ Rs 9924.42/each					
					Rs 19,849.00
					Total = 19,74,801.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E - Rs 19,74,801.00
Item no (2) Road marking					
with hot applied — etc					
vide item no (5) on p-10					
Qty = 46.00 sqm @ Rs 891.75/sqm					
					= Rs 41,020.00
Item no (3) Laying brick					
soling — etc					
vide item no (6) on p-10					
Qty = 220.00 sqm @ Rs 498.01/sqm					
					= Rs 1,114,542.00
					Total = 21,30,363.00
Add 18% GST					(+) Rs 3,83,465.00
Add 1% W.C.					(+) Rs 21,304.00
Add Seigniorage					
etc					(+) Rs 32,058.00
					Total = Rs 25,67,190.00
less 10% As per					/
Agreement					(-) Rs 2,56,719.00
					Total = Rs 23,10,471.00
less previous					(-) Rs 10,11,805.00
payment					Total = Rs 12,98,666.00
					7 Mand
					20/01/24 17/02/24
					JE

Continuation